
2024 Green Apple - SAG 828.329.8863

A. Rest Stop



2024 Green Apple - SAG 828.329.8863

Dist Prev Type Note Next

0.0 0.0 Start of route 0.2

0.2 0.2 Airport Road 0.3

0.5 0.3 New Hope Road 0.1

0.6 0.1 Airport Road 0.2

0.8 0.2 Tracy Grove Road 1.5

2.4 1.5 Staton Road 0.0

2.4 0.0 Tracy Grove 1.6

4.0 1.6 Orchard Road 0.2

4.2 0.2 Upward Road (aka

Dana Rd)

1.7

5.9 1.7 Piney Mountain Road 0.2

6.1 0.2 Sugarloaf Road 1.2

7.3 1.2 Ridge Road 0.3

7.6 0.3 Pilot Mountain Road 2.1

9.7 2.1 Out of Rest Stop Pilot

Mountain Road

0.6

10.3 0.6 North Ridge Road 1.2

10.3 miles.  +584/-430 feet

Dist Prev Type Note Next

11.5 1.2 Laycock Road 0.5

12.0 0.5 Ridge Road 1.3

13.3 1.3 Ridge Road 1.7

15.0 1.7 Upward Road 2.5

17.5 2.5 Howard Gap Road 1.0

18.6 1.0 Orchard Road 1.5

20.1 1.5 Staton Road 1.7

21.7 1.7 Tracy Grove Road 1.4

23.1 1.4 South Allen Road 0.9

24.0 0.9 College Drive 0.7

24.7 0.7 End of route 0.0

14.4 miles.  +523/-632 feet


